Home » AFL » AFL FAST-SC-SM-6 Connect Single Mode Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  AFL FAST-SC-SM-6 Connect Single Mode
2  Product Information
3  Product Usage Instructions
4  FAQ
5  INTRODUCTION
6  FEATURES

FTTx applications
Quick repair/replacement areas
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
FASTConnect Boot Kits for 2.0 mm and 3.0 mm Cordage
2.0 mm Boot Kit, SC/LC/ST – Pack of 6 FAST-BOOT-2MM-6
2.0 mm Boot Kit, SC/LC/ST – Pack of 100 FAST-BOOT-2MM-100
3.0 mm Boot Kit, SC/LC/ST – Pack of 6 FAST-BOOT-3MM-6
3.0 mm Boot Kit, SC/LC/ST – Pack of 100 FAST-BOOT-3MM-100
FASTConnect® Installation Kits
FASTConnect High Precision Tool Kit with CT50 Cleaver CS001201
FASTConnect High Precision Tool Kit without cleaver CS001201-NC
FASTConnect High Precision Tool Kit with CT16 Cleaver CS010975